
Lakeshore Assembly of God                                 FEBRUARY 2026 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

8:50AM SS & 
Discipleship Class 

10 AM Service, 

5-7pm Youth grp 

  

11AM Bible 
study 2 John  
5.45p Men’s 
Fellowship 

dinner 

6:30pm 
New members 

Fellowship 
@church 

  

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

8:50AM SS & 
Discipleship Class 

10 AM Service 
(Youth-skating) 

  
11AM Bible 
study 2 John  

 

8:30am Men's 
Study @ Pastor 

Jim's (Acts) 
 Valentines Day 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

8:50AM SS & 
Discipleship Class 

10 AM Service, 
11:45a Ladies 

Fellowship lunch 
5-7pm Youth grp 

Presidents' Day 

6:30p Board mtg 
6:30p Prayer 

mtg 

11AM Bible 
study 2 John  
5.45p Men’s 
Fellowship 

dinner 

  
Rooted event-
time/place TBA 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

8:50AM SS & 
Discipleship Class 

10 AM Service, 
 

  
11AM Bible 
study 3 John  

 

8:30am Men's 
Study @ Pastor 

Jim's (Acts) 
 

3-4:30pm 
Clothing 

folding/sorting 
party 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php

