

# Lakeshore Assembly of God

## FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 8:50AM SS & Discipleship Class 10 AM Service, 5-7pm Youth grp	2	3	4 11AM Bible study 2 John 5.45p Men's Fellowship dinner	5 6:30pm New members Fellowship @church	6	7
8 8:50AM SS & Discipleship Class 10 AM Service (Youth-skating)	9	10	11 11AM Bible study 2 John	12 8:30am Men's Study @ Pastor Jim's (Acts)	13	14 Valentines Day
15 8:50AM SS & Discipleship Class 10 AM Service, 11:45a Ladies Fellowship lunch 5-7pm Youth grp	16 <u>Presidents' Day</u> 6:30p Board mtg	17 6:30p Prayer mtg	18 11AM Bible study 2 John 5.45p Men's Fellowship dinner	19	20	21 Rooted event-time/place TBA
22 8:50AM SS & Discipleship Class 10 AM Service,	23	24	25 11AM Bible study 3 John	26 8:30am Men's Study @ Pastor Jim's (Acts)	27	28 3-4:30pm Clothing folding/sorting party